High School Snack Pricing

Large Snack
Baked Chips

Smart Food Reduced Fat Popcorn White Cheddar

Simply Chex Mix
Welch’s Fruit Snacks
Breakfast Bar

Rold Gold Pretzels
Rice Krispies

Small Snack
Goldfish Crackers
Cheez It Scrabble
Roll Up Fruit Snack
Scooby Doo Grahams

Beef Jerky
Ice Cream

Yoqurt Parfait Large

Beverages
Switch

Small Water

Large Water, Nestle

Sun Cup 100%Fruit Juice
Milk

Naked Juice

Dole Juice

Life Water

Pure Leaf Tea

Brisk

Bubbly

Fruit or Veqgie

Grain Side (Breadstick, Pasta, Rice, Pretzel, Roll)

Ala Carte Entrée
Ala Carte Premium
2" Lunch

2" Premium Lunch

$1.00

$.75

$1.50
$1.00
$1.75

$1.50
$.85

$1.00
$.75

$.85

$2.50
$1.75
$2.25
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00

$.75
$.85
$3.00
$3.85
$2.90
$3.85



