

High School Snack Pricing

Large Snack Baked Chips Smart Food Reduced Fat Popcorn White Cheddar Simply Chex Mix Welch's Fruit Snacks Breakfast Bar Rold Gold Pretzels Rice Krispies	\$1.00
Small Snack Goldfish Crackers Cheez It Scrabble Roll Up Fruit Snack Scooby Doo Grahams	\$.75
Beef Jerky Ice Cream Yogurt Parfait Large	\$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.75
Beverages Switch Small Water Large Water, Nestle Sun Cup 100%Fruit Juice Milk Naked Juice Dole Juice Life Water Pure Leaf Tea Brisk Bubbly	\$1.50 \$.85 \$1.00 \$.75 \$.85 \$2.50 \$1.75 \$2.25 \$1.75 \$1.00 \$1.00
Fruit or Veggie Grain Side (Breadstick, Pasta, Rice, Pretzel, Roll) Ala Carte Entrée Ala Carte Premium 2nd Lunch 2nd Premium Lunch	\$.75 \$.85 \$3.00 \$3.85 \$2.90 \$3.85